
優勝

準優勝

3位

3位

5位

6位

7位

8位

9位

10位

11位

12位

内田　礼子 1勝5敗

山崎　恵子 1勝5敗

8/11（日）　スクール生大会（初級＆初中級の部）

0勝6敗寺崎　福美

山崎　和郎 3勝3敗

内田　忠憲 2勝4敗

友廣　真一 2勝4敗

岩田　浩志 4勝2敗

鈴木　高志 4勝2敗

濱名　雅彦 4勝2敗

石田　一彦 6勝0敗

西川　陽子 5勝1敗

堀　孝彦 4勝2敗



優勝

準優勝

3位

4位

5位

6位

7位

8位

9位

10位

11位

8/11（日）　スクール生大会（初中級＆中級＆上級の部）

辻　新太郎

藤原　拓郎

4勝1敗

遠藤　次郎

元古　隆司

小嶺　大輔

奥井　克彦

植田　泰史

井上　知英

4勝1敗

1勝4敗

1勝4敗

2勝3敗

2勝3敗

2勝3敗

2勝3敗

3勝2敗

3勝2敗

4勝1敗

西　信一

大國　仁

松澤　博行



（初中級＆中級＆上級の部）（初級＆初中級の部）

優勝　石田　一彦 優勝　藤原　拓郎

準優勝　西川　陽子 準優勝　辻　新太郎

第3位　堀　孝彦 第3位　松澤　博行

第3位　岩田　浩志


